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IV. 5:00 12 Sprint winner ST TOKES Attila ST
III. 0:00 QE QE Quarter end QE

IV. 3:38 14 Offensive foul ST ASZALOS Ors OF
IV. 4:13 10 Exclusion (20 mp) EF SIMON Andras EF

III. 0:01 12 Action goal GA 7 : 0 TOKES Attila GA

III. 3:36 6 Exclusion (20 mp) EF SZEKELY Schnedarek Tamas EF
III. 5:00 13 Repl. goalkeep. RGK FABIAN Balazs RGK

III. 1:30 8 Action goal GA 6 : 0 CAMPIAN Adrian GA
III. 3:00 12 Action goal GA 5 : 0 TOKES Attila GA

IV. 0:27 VT Timeout TO Watford Water Polo Club (GBR) TO
IV. 0:27 7 Exclusion (20 mp) EF LAZAR David EF

IV. 0:06 HT Timeout TO MS Torpi (ROU) TO
IV. 0:06 9 Action goal GA 8 : 2 Sam Carling GA

IV. 0:42 4 Action goal GA 8 : 1 POP Paul GA

IV. 3:29 3 Penalty shot GP 7 : 1 Josh Steinart GP
IV. 3:29 13 Penalty (5 m) PS FABIAN Balazs PS

IV. 1:55 14 Offensive foul ST ASZALOS Ors OF
IV. 3:02 7 Offensive foul ST LAZAR David OF

IV. 0:00 QE QE Quarter end QE

I. 0:00 QE QE Quarter end QE
I. 0:02 3 Exclusion (20 mp) EF SZANTO Norbert EF

II. 4:38 VT Corner Throw CT Watford Water Polo Club (GBR) CT
II. 5:00 2 Sprint winner ST Jack Pickford ST

I. 0:19 8 Action goal GA 2 : 0 CAMPIAN Adrian GA

I. 5:00 2 Sprint winner ST Jack Pickford ST

III. 5:00 6 Sprint winner ST SZEKELY Schnedarek Tamas ST

I. 4:06 8 Action goal GA 1 : 0 CAMPIAN Adrian GA
I. 4:33 VT Corner Throw CT Watford Water Polo Club (GBR) CT

II. 0:58 12 Offensive foul ST TOKES Attila OF
II. 1:22 3 Exclusion (20 mp) EF SZANTO Norbert EF

II. 0:00 QE QE Quarter end QE
II. 0:15 8 Exclusion (20 mp) EF CAMPIAN Adrian EF

II. 2:24 1 Yellow card YC Peter Pickford YC

II. 3:44 10 Exclusion goal GX 3 : 0 SIMON Andras GX
II. 4:03 7 Exclusion (20 mp) EF George Lawrence EF

II. 2:24 8 Penalty shot GP 4 : 0 CAMPIAN Adrian GP
II. 2:24 8 Penalty (5 m) PS Alex Norcliffe PS

Q. T. ˉ ˉ Event Result Name C.

Watford Water Polo Club (GBR)

dk_133337Match ID:

Szentes - 33-as medence

2013.08.04. 07:45
MS Torpi (ROU)

Diapolo Kupa 2013 (B)

Secretary Barta Lajos

Time-keeper

Co-secretary

Doctor Dr. Kovács Gyula

Referee 2 Juhász Tibor

Delegate Kádár József

Referee 1 Rébeli Sz. Tamás

Jury member Officers

IV. 1 - 2

V. 0 - 0

VI. 0 - 0

OT. 0 - 0

III. 3 - 0

I. 2 - 0

II. 2 - 0

Q. Result

Action goal /GA/; Exclusion goal /GX/


Penalty shot /GP/


Under man goal /GH/


Exclusion (20 sec) /EF/


Penalty /PS/


Exclusion w. subst. /ES/


Exclusion 4 min /EN/


Missed penalty /MP/


Offensive foul /OF/


Corner Throw /CT/


Sprint winner /ST/


Timeout /TO/


Yellow card /YC/; Red card /RC/


Replacement goalkeeper /RGK/


Quarter end QE

8 - 2

Final

MS Torpi (ROU) 8

Action: 1 Exclusion: 0 / 6 Penalty shot: 1 / Under man: 0 / 0 Penalty: 2

2 FULOP Tamas Szoly
3

1 ISPIR Cristian (IV.) 0:06

ˉ Coach / Team leader Yellow card Red card Timeout

Watford Water Polo Club (GBR) 2

10 Josh Silverbeck Exch.
9 Sam Carling Exch. 1
8 Alex Norcliffe Exch. 1

11 Jonny Walker Exch.

14
13 Michael Miller Exch.
12 Louis Walocheck Exch.

15

2 Jack Pickford Exch.

1 Peter Pickford Gkeep. (II.) 
2:2
4

7 George Lawrence Exch. 1

3 Josh Steinart Exch. 1

6 Paul Botje Exch.
5 Jake Gilbey Exch.
4 Cameron Baker Exch.

ˉ ID Player Play Pf F B YC RC Goal

2 Nikki Baker
3 Nik Jovanovic

1 Edi Brkovic (IV.) 0:27

ˉ Coach / Team leader Yellow card Red card Timeout

Action: 6 Exclusion: 1 / 1 Penalty shot: 1 / Under man: 0 / 0 Penalty: 7

10 SIMON Andras Exch. 1 1
9 SZKALICZKI Robert Exch.
8 CAMPIAN Adrian Exch. 1 4

11 KARACSONY Zalan Exch.

14 ASZALOS Ors Exch.
13 FABIAN Balazs Exch. 1
12 TOKES Attila Exch. 2

15 TARCZA Norbert Exch.

2 KOVACS Andor Exch.
1 DEMENY Edmond Gkeep.

7 LAZAR David Exch. 1

3 SZANTO Norbert Exch. 2

6 SZEKELY Schnedarek Tamas Exch. 1
5 NAGY Daniel Exch.
4 POP Paul Exch. 1

ˉ ID Player Play Pf F B YC RC Goal


